EL DEGUELLO 2012 @ EMMA LONG
RESULTS

SUPER D: MEN

1. Rick Wetherald
2. Lance Haley

3. Justin Duncan
4. Will Ross

5. Alex Arumi

6.
7
8
9.
1

Shawn O’Leary

. Omar Gonzalez
. Brett Jones

Billy Bryson

0.David Polanco

SUPER D: WOMEN
1. Amy Parkinson
2. Kristi Welch

CAT 1: MEN

CAT 1:

ORIk R

Rick Wetherald
Andrew Dalheim
Dave Esper

Justin Duncan
Justin Calland
Craig Kunz

Steve Etherton
Gerald Dambrosia
Derek Delparro

WOMEN

B W

Jennifer Purcell
Denise Shaw
Amy Farley
Margaret Nolan

4:25
4:28
4:30
4:31
4:37
4:39
5:03
5:05
5:20

5:36
6:16

CAT 2: MEN

Lance Haley
John Lakowski
Kevin Girkins
Shawn O’Leary
Justin Joiner
Nick Elkins
Len Mason
Doug Rauls
Lance Gay

10 Craig Chedsey
11.Rudy Guererro
12.Steven Yeamans
13.B. Markus

OO UIAWN R

CAT 2: WOMEN
1. Kristi Welch

CAT 3: MEN
1. Cooper Sellers

2. Aaron Sorrentino
3. Jeff TomKins

4. Theresa Franzke
5. Charles Yeager
6. Will Johnson

7. Lawrence Case
8. Gill Johnson

9. Nathan Evans
10. Dustin Linley

JUNIOR
1. Mathew Robertson



